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• Includes 42” length adjustable stem kit and 12’ wire length
• Fixture can accept up to four additional stem sections for a maximum stem
      length of 11’6”
• Driver located in canopy housing
• Hang straight swivel attaches to top of stem
• Damp location rated

IRIDIUM 27" SUSPENDED LARGE PENDANT

ORDERING GUIDE 

Example:  IRD - 27C - EG - 27U - 30K

SPECIFICATIONS
Finish	 Etched Gold (EG) or Polished Chrome (PC)

LED Color Temperature	 3000K

Wattage	 42 Watts

Lumens	 2031 Lumens

Driver Location	 Integral in canopy

Dimming	 Universal (TRIAC / ELV / 0-10 Dimming)

Color Rendering Index	 90CRI

Input Voltage	 120-277VAC - 50/60Hz

Fixture Weight	 20.2 lbs. (9.2 kg)

adjustable from 
18.5” to 48.5”

(47 cm to 123 cm)

6.5”
(16.5 cm)

adjustable from 
21” to 51”

(53.34 cm to 129.54)

26.5”
(67 cm)

35.5”
(90.2 cm)

9”
(22.8 cm)

IRD-27in

IRD-36in

2.75”
(7.0 cm)

2.75”
(7.0 cm)

SERIES

IRD
Iridium Series 

Pendant

IRD
SIZE

27C
27" Large Pendant

27C
FINISH

EG - Etched Gold
PC - Polished
        Chrome

27U - 120-277VAC,
   Universal Dimming

CCT

30K  3000K

VOLTS/DIMMING

27U 30K
Model No: 92002-24- EG (Etched Gold)
Model No: 92002-24- PC (Polished Chrome)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
24” Additional Stem

Winner of the 2017 Lighting For Tomorrow Award in the Decorative Lighting category. 
Named one of the “30 Most Innovative Products” for 2018 

by Beautiful Kitchens & Baths magazine editors.

Model No: 92004 - EG (Etched Gold)
Model No: 92004 - PC (Polished Chrome)

Sloped Ceiling Swivel (0-90 degrees)
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